1.877.473.9309
VSP Wheel
9 – 3751 North Fraser Way, Burnaby, BC, Canada V5J 5G4  •  Tel 604 473 9300  •  Fax 604 473 9301  •  E: sales@casterworldbc.com
*Ask about our Garden & Lawn Mower Tire Flat Free Wheels!
OPTIONS
1140 – 1368 Kingsway Avenue, Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6P4  •  Tel 604 942 8300  •  Fax 604 942 8305  •  E: sales@casterworldbc.com
VSP Mag

(LBS)
Capacity Hub
Color
Hub
Length
Wheel
Weight (lbs)
Part Number
8” 1 1/2” Ball 1/2”, 7/16”, 5/8”, 3/4” 400 Grey 2 1/4” Off Set 2.76 W-7008-VSPO-BB- **
8” 1 1/2” Prec.Ball 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4” 450 Grey 2 1/4” Off Set 2.76 W-7008-VSPO-BBHD- **
8” 1 1/2” Delrin 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 1” 300 Grey 2 1/4” Off Set 2.76 W-7008-VSPO-DB- **
8” 1 1/2” Roller 3/4” 400 Grey 2 1/4” Centered 2.71 W-7008-VSPO-RB-3/4
8” 2” Ball 1/2”, 7/16”, 5/8”, 3/4” 400 Grey 2 1/4” Off Set 2.75 W-8X2.25-VSPO-BB- **
8” 2” Prec.Ball 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4” 450 Grey 2 1/4” Off Set 2.75 W-8X2.25-VSPO-BBHD- **
8” 2” Delrin 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 1” 350 Grey 2 1/4” Off Set 2.75 W-8X2.25-VSPO-DB- **
10” 2 3/4” Ball 1/2”, 7/16”, 5/8”, 3/4” 525 Black 2 1/4” Off Set 5.59 W-10X2.75-VSPOZ-BB- **
10” 2 3/4” Prec.Ball 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4” 575 Grey 2 1/4” Off Set 5.59 W-10X2.75-VSPOZ-BBHD- **
10” 2 3/4” Delrin 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 1” 475 Grey 2 1/4” Off Set 5.59 W-10X2.75-VSPOZ-DB- **
12” 3” Ball 1/2”, 7/16”, 5/8”, 3/4” 750 Grey 3 1/4” Centered 8.13 W-12X3-VSP-BB- **
12” 3” Prec.Ball 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4” 800 Grey 3 1/4” Centered 8.13 W-12X3-VSP-BBHD- **
12” 3” Delrin 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 1” 700 Grey 3 1/4” Centered 8.13 W-12X3-VSP-DB- **
14” 1 3/4” Ball 1/2”, 7/16”, 5/8”, 3/4” 725 Black 3” Centered 10.37 W-14X3-VSP-BB- **
14” 1 3/4” Prec.Ball 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4” 775 Black 3” Centered 10.37 W-14X3-VSP-BBHD- **
14” 1 3/4” Delrin 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 1” 850 Black 3” Centered 10.37 W-14X3-VSP-DB- **
16” 1 3/4” Ball 1/2”, 7/16”, 5/8”, 3/4” 800 Black 3” Centered 13.18 W-16X3-VSP-BB- **
16” 1 3/4” Prec.Ball 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4” 750 Black 3” Centered 13.18 W-16X3-VSP-BBHD- **
16” 1 3/4” Delrin 1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 1” 850 Black 3” Centered 13.18 W-16X3-VSP-DB- **
** - Include Bearing Size
850 lbscapacities up to
N
E
W Ÿ
10” 3” Ball 1/2”, 7/16”, 5/8”, 3/4” 575 Grey 3 1/4” Centered 6.12 W-10X3-VSP-BB- **